ProLine® ABC Series
LED High Bay Luminaire
Project Name
Date Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Ideal for high bay industrial and commercial buildings
• Lumen packages from 10,000 – 48,500

347 24-15P N/A 24-20P L24-20P
480 N/A N/A N/A L8-20P
Ordering Information
ADJUSTABLE LUMEN - SKU
ORDERING SKU DESCRIPTION MIN LUMEN MAX LUMEN CCT CRI
93150764 ABC1024571DQQSTKQWV1 7,200 24,000 5,000 70
93150765 ABC1024471DQQSTKQWV1 7,200 24,000 4,000 70
93150766 ABC1012571DQQSTKQWV1 3,600 12,000 5,000 70
93150767 ABC1012471DQQSTKQWV1 3,600 12,000 4,000 70
Project Name
Date                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME